LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DEPT INDIVIDUEL
CADETS 1ERE DIVISION : CD49

Epreuves
-44 -
PINEAU Lily (49, PDL) EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY
LECLER Elina (49, PDL) J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE
-48 v
GEFFARD Blandine (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS
BRUNET JAGUELIN Berenice (49, PDL) ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO
T FOULON Charlotte (49, PDL) JC ANJOU
-52 -
LE TENNIER Eline (49, PDL) RACING CLUB DOUESSIN
#+10pts) EL MASKI Khadija (49, PDL) UNION CHOLET JUDO 49
‘!’ +10pts) REVERDY Lison (49, PDL) JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS
4 JACOBY KOALY Celia (49, PDL) KETSUGO ANGERS

5 MARIE Mona (49, PDL ) J C TRELAZEEN



b 4
b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

-57
PERRIN-COCON Flora (49, PDL)
VANNIER Louane (49, PDL)

CALAMIA Elise (49, PDL)
DELOS Manon (49, PDL)

GUILLET Zoe (49, PDL)

PAQUEREAU Theia (49, PDL)
EVRARD Jade (49, PDL)

GOURVENNEC Mathea (49, PDL)
HAMON Emmanuelle (49, PDL)

BOURREAU Gabrielle (49, PDL)

-70
LEFLOCH Clara (49, PDL)

GAUTELIER Aglaee (49, PDL)

+70
CHASSEREAU Natasha (49, PDL )

LHUISSIER DROUAULT Ingrid (49, PDL)

-46
FLAUD Edgar (49, PDL)

BOULIC Gwendal (49, PDL)
GUERRY Mateo (49, PDL)

SADOUET Lucas (49, PDL)

ABID Sofiane (49, PDL)

DOJO AVRILLAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

ANJOU OUEST JUDO

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

J C TRELAZEEN

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

KETSUGO ANGERS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

JC ANJOU

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS



b 4

NC
NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+14 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

POIROUX Victor (49, PDL)

SACHOT Thomas (49, PDL)
CHEVALIER Axel (49, PDL)
LEBRUN Arthur (49, PDL)

ROCHE-GATIN Titouan (49, PDL)
LEBBOUZI Youcef (49, PDL)
MADIOT Eneric (49, PDL)
CAZAUBON Elie (49, PDL)
LEBRUN Benjamin (49, PDL)
BUREAU Thibault (49, PDL)
PIGACHE Sacha (49, PDL)

PIREAU Jules (49, PDL)

MATTEI Achille (49, PDL)
LECHAT Maxime (49, PDL)
ARNASSALON Esteban (49, PDL)

MARTIN Scott (49, PDL)
BART Nathan (49, PDL)
DAVID Jacques (49, PDL)
DELOS Quentin (49, PDL)
SALIMOV Ravil (49, PDL)
FOLLIOT Simon (49, PDL)

GIRARDEAU Florian (49, PDL)

J C TRELAZEEN

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

ANJOU OUEST JUDO

SPORTING CLUB BEAUCOUZE

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

J C TRELAZEEN

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS

JUDO CLUB JALLAIS

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

SPORTING CLUB BEAUCOUZE

JUDO CLUB DE CANTENAY EPINARD

UNION ANJOU JUDO

KETSUGO ANGERS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

DOJO SAINT GEORGES/LOIRE

JUDO CLUB LES ROSIERS/LOIRE

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

GRIEU Nathan (49, PDL )
LAUNAY Paul (49, PDL)

LEPRETRE Mathis (49, PDL)

-60
AIRAPETIAN Nicolas (49, PDL)
BOUTREUX Elhio (49, PDL)
ALENET Theophile (49, PDL)

LAMOUREUX Matteo (49, PDL)
BARRAUD Nathanael (49, PDL)
JEANDEL Robin (49, PDL)
BARRAUD Timeo (49, PDL)
LUHERNE Malo (49, PDL)
BELLANGER Alexandre (49, PDL)
COGNY Mathias (49, PDL)
DOUSSET Lucas (49, PDL)
FIQUET Hugo (49, PDL)
GOURBEILLON Mathis (49, PDL)
JACOB Clovis (49, PDL)
MARTIN Edgar (49, PDL)
MENIER Romain (49, PDL)
OSSANT Keegan (49, PDL)

PAUTUT Timote (49, PDL)

NC @10pts) PRONO Augustin (49, PDL)

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

TIERCE JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB NYOISEAU

ASPTT ANGERS JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB DE THOUARSAIS

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

J C MONTREUIL JUIGNE

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU

TIERCE JUDO CLUB

DOJO AVRILLAIS

ALLIANCE MAINE ET LOIRE JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

JC ANJOU

RACING CLUB DOUESSIN

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49



4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4
b 4

5

5

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

-66
ZHABRAILOV Khoussein (49, PDL )
DE LA VILLEON Clement (49, PDL )
COCHET Eliott (49, PDL )

DEROUET Baptiste (49, PDL)

DAVID Theo (49, PDL)

OLLIVRO CHEVALIER Riwal (49, PDL)
PAYET Thibault (49, PDL)
RESCOURIO Maxence (49, PDL)
DAUFOUY Noe (49, PDL)

MOY Viktor (49, PDL)

PAZIK Amance (49, PDL)

PENTHIER Keziah-Jamal (49, PDL)
PERROUIN Alexandre (49, PDL)

VALANCE Mateo (49, PDL)

-73
ZOUBAIRAEV Said Magomed (49, PDL )
JOURNEAU Axel (49, PDL)
BERTIN Santiago (49, PDL)

TAYEBI Oussama (49, PDL)
BOURSIER Hugo (49, PDL)
DEFOULOUNOUX Thomas (49, PDL)
PELISSON Antonin (49, PDL)

TENCHON Yeliel (49, PDL)

BUDOKAN ANGERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

UNION ANJOU JUDO

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

ANJOU OUEST JUDO

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

DOJO DU SOC CANDE

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

OLYMPIQUE JUDO CHEMILLE

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

SPORTING CLUB BEAUCOUZE

EVRE JUDO ST PIERRE LE MAY

JUDO CLUB MONPLAISIR

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

JC ANJOU

JC ANJOU

J.C. DU BASSIN SAUMUROIS

JUDO CLUB MACAIROIS



NC

NC

b 4

4

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

BRISSET Matheo (49, PDL )

GARRAUX Isaac (49, PDL)

HANNETELLE Nils (49, PDL)
SAINT MARTIN Thibault (49, PDL )

THEVENIN Ethan (49, PDL)

POIRIER Liam (49, PDL)

+90
MURE Killian (49, PDL)
AMAIDOE Ajou (49, PDL)

LE ROUX Corentin (49, PDL)

KIAI C.CASTELNEUVIEN

JC ST BARTHELEMY ANJOU

AUBANCE JUDO BRISSAC

JUDO JUJITSU MURS-ERIGNE

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO - JU-JITSU DU LOIR

DOJO TRELAZEEN

UNION CHOLET JUDO 49

JUDO CLUB POUANCEEN



